
Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Time Pos. Cat. Media
1 20 CAPECE MATTIA KTM FORTI E LIBERI A1 01:01:57.14 1 27,12
2 35 MAZZONI AGOSTINO 180 BPM A1 01:02:03.14 2 27,07
3 114 MONTI FABIO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE A3 01:02:35.73 1 26,84
4 9 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO TREE TEAM A2 01:02:38.98 1 26,82
5 65 BRAVACCINI MATTEO BIKE TUNING A1 01:02:40.98 3 26,81
6 28 FABBRI CRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A2 01:02:46.73 2 26,77
7 64 POLVERINO ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI A1 01:02:46.91 4 26,77
8 149 BIANCHI DAMIANO SPACCO ASD A2 01:02:57.98 3 26,69
9 14 RENZI NICOLA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A3 01:02:59.49 2 26,67

10 36 MAZZONI ALESSANDRO 180 BPM A1 01:03:01.48 5 26,66
11 171 LAMA MANUEL GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A2 01:03:48.15 4 26,33
12 107 VALENTINI STEFANO 180 BPM A2 01:03:54.48 5 26,29
13 134 PARINI MARCELLO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:03:59.15 3 26,26
14 11006 PARINI CARLO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A2 01:04:03.98 6 26,23
15 483 FONTANELLI MATTEO ASD GREEN DEVILS A1 01:04:11.16 6 26,18
16 434 MALUSARDI DANIELE ASD GREEN DEVILS A1 01:04:14.49 7 26,15
17 437 PRETOLANI TIBERIO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A4 01:04:25.74 1 26,08
18 220 FIRMIANI MARCO ASD SAMBI TEAM A2 01:04:32.49 7 26,03
19 180 MONTORO CHRISTIAN TREE TEAM A3 01:04:34.16 4 26,02
20 409 FRANCIONI MARCO G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE A1 01:04:49.49 8 25,92
21 1007 FOSCHI CRISTIAN ROMAGNA GRANDI EVENTI A2 01:05:14.74 8 25,75
22 113 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE A3 01:05:17.73 5 25,73
23 25 STAVOLA LUCA SCORPION BIKE MTB A1 01:05:21.15 9 25,71
24 445 GALAMINI MAURIZIO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A4 01:05:21.16 2 25,71
25 163 PERUGINI PIERO ASD TEAM COMACO A2 01:05:22.74 9 25,7
26 34 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A1 01:05:33.15 10 25,63
27 214 TEDESCHI DAMIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD A1 01:05:45.49 11 25,55
28 82 PIANCASTELLI FABIO IMOLA BIKE ASD A1 01:05:47.15 12 25,54
29 185 POGGIALI MARCO SS PENNAROSSA CICLISMO A2 01:05:47.24 10 25,54
30 27 ALI DAVIDE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A1 01:05:49.74 13 25,53
31 457 PUGLISI DANIELE ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO A1 01:05:51.50 14 25,51
32 143 FERRARI ENRICO SPACCO ASD A1 01:05:56.74 15 25,48
33 23 MENGOZZI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT DIL 01:05:56.99 1 25,48
34 177 BARBERINI ALESSANDRO ECOLOGY TEAM DIL 01:05:58.49 2 25,47
35 461 CAPPELLI ALEX GRUPPO TNT A1 01:05:58.74 16 25,47
36 147 LO RUSSO MARCO SPACCO ASD A2 01:06:08.48 11 25,4
37 225 VENTURINI MIRKO BD FAST A2 01:06:13.16 12 25,37
38 93 COLLINI FRANCESCO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 A1 01:06:20.49 17 25,33
39 5 ANELLI LUCA G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE A1 01:06:22.49 18 25,31
40 142 CANESTRINI GIACOMO SPACCO ASD A2 01:06:24.49 13 25,3
41 438 GHETTI WILMER GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:06:27.49 6 25,28
42 139 SALVATORI STEFANO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A4 01:06:37.74 3 25,22
43 19 CALISE MARCO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A5 01:06:38.99 1 25,21
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44 122 ALPI DEVIS ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA A2 01:06:42.74 14 25,19
45 148 RUFFILLI PAOLO SPACCO ASD A2 01:06:47.49 15 25,16
46 41 BACCINI MARCO BIKE TUNING A1 01:07:01.16 19 25,07
47 408 FRANCIONI LUCA G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE A1 01:07:24.74 20 24,93
48 350 LIPPARINI STEFANO PAPILLON GS MARCO PANTANI A3 01:07:26.24 7 24,91
49 29 FERRIOLI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A2 01:07:27.49 16 24,91
50 60 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A4 01:07:31.74 4 24,88
51 215 BETTI DANIELE ASD CMA IMOLA A2 01:07:33.16 17 24,87
52 407 PASINI GIOVANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI A3 01:07:33.17 8 24,87
53 161 MAMBELLI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO A5 01:07:33.99 2 24,87
54 436 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM A2 01:07:37.50 18 24,85
55 248 UGOLINI ROBERTO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A3 01:07:41.75 9 24,82
56 150 PALANCA GIANLUCA SPACCO ASD A3 01:07:50.74 10 24,77
57 341 SARTI FILIPPO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:08:06.99 11 24,67
58 69 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:08:07.16 12 24,66
59 109 BIANCHINI GIORGIO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD A4 01:08:09.24 5 24,65
60 45 PRUNI PAOLO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A3 01:08:19.74 13 24,59
61 141 GUGLIELMI THOMAS SPACCO ASD A2 01:08:23.99 19 24,57
62 39 FANTINI FABIO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A2 01:08:27.16 20 24,54
63 209 RENZI GIANMARIA ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A1 01:08:30.74 21 24,53
64 74 ASTOLFI OMAR ASD H3O RACE TEAM A2 01:08:31.74 21 24,52
65 138 RAGGINI ROBERTO SCORPION BIKE MTB A4 01:08:32.74 6 24,51
66 51 PREDIERI GIACOMO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:08:50.49 3 24,41
67 186 MURATORI ERIVAN GROUPE MONTEVITO CICLISMO A2 01:08:52.17 22 24,39
68 337 MICHELINI ENZO POLISPORTIVA VAL DI LORETO A4 01:08:54.50 7 24,38
69 478 RAGGI FABIO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A2 01:08:57.75 23 24,37
70 450 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE A2 01:09:04.50 24 24,32
71 208 AGNOLETTI PIERPAOLO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A4 01:09:06.00 8 24,31
72 296 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG A3 01:09:39.17 14 24,12
73 131 GALLI MARIANO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO A2 01:09:44.00 25 24,09
74 92 GARDINI EMANUELE GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 A2 01:09:46.49 26 24,08
75 467 BRACCIAROLI LUCA GRUPPO TNT A1 01:09:50.00 22 24,06
76 56 FIORINI FABIO VAL MONTONE ADVENTURE ASD A4 01:09:50.99 9 24,06
77 110 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:10:08.49 15 23,95
78 194 DIONISI FELICE ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A3 01:10:14.50 16 23,92
79 339 PIERANTONI SIMONE ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO A2 01:10:23.00 27 23,87
80 278 AMARANTI FEDERICO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A1 01:10:24.00 23 23,86
81 66 RICEPUTI LUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO A2 01:10:26.74 28 23,85
82 181 BASCHIERI MARIO D TECH BIKE ASD A3 01:10:28.75 17 23,84
83 49 ALEOTTI NICOLA ASD POL. GLORIE A3 01:10:34.99 18 23,81
84 498 ZANIBONI ROBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A4 01:10:35.75 10 23,8
85 454 ROSSI ANDREA ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A3 01:10:37.00 19 23,79
86 497 BELLINI IVAN POL. YOUNG LINE A3 01:10:46.00 20 23,74
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87 259 VEZZALI MICHELE D TECH BIKE ASD A3 01:10:47.17 21 23,73
88 1009 SALVATORI DAVIDE KTM FORTI E LIBERI Dil 01:10:59.17 3 23,67
89 453 GUIDI FABIO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM A1 01:11:02.50 24 23,65
90 85 BABINI GIOVANNI SC VELOCIRAPTOR A4 01:11:04.50 11 23,64
91 75 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A2 01:11:07.00 29 23,62
92 46 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD A3 01:11:11.75 22 23,6
93 195 ANGELICCHIO GIUSEPPE ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A2 01:11:17.50 30 23,57
94 84 MAGRINI STEFANO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A4 01:11:18.50 12 23,56
95 204 DOMENICONI ROBERTO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A4 01:11:20.17 13 23,55
96 198 NOBILE PAOLINO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A4 01:11:20.50 14 23,55
97 206 BONETTI MATTEO 180 BPM A2 01:11:24.00 31 23,53
98 126 BABINI FABIO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A3 01:11:25.50 23 23,52
99 81 CERONI MAURIZIO IMOLA BIKE ASD A4 01:11:27.50 15 23,51

100 156 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO A3 01:11:32.50 24 23,49
101 176 KOLBE GIANLUCA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT DIL 01:11:33.75 4 23,48
102 33 SAVINO CARMINE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A4 01:11:34.75 16 23,47
103 43 CAIBUGATTI GIANNI GRUPPO TNT A3 01:11:43.74 25 23,43
104 102 NARDI MASSIMO 180 BPM A3 01:11:48.05 26 23,4
105 145 MAGALOTTI DAVIDE SPACCO ASD A2 01:11:51.16 32 23,38
106 98 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM A3 01:12:00.50 27 23,33
107 246 TARABUSI GIULIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:12:03.75 28 23,32
108 451 VASSALLO MATTEO ASD IMOLA BIKE A2 01:12:05.50 33 23,31
109 404 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE A3 01:12:06.17 29 23,3
110 80 CARDELLI GIANLUIGI IMOLA BIKE ASD A3 01:12:11.50 30 23,27
111 427 SOVERA ALESSIO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:12:12.17 31 23,27
112 135 BATTELLI SIMONE ASD COBRAN MTB TEAM A2 01:12:13.50 34 23,26
113 463 MURATORI GIAMPAOLO GRUPPO TNT A3 01:12:15.50 32 23,25
114 61 ALTINI ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI A2 01:12:16.75 35 23,25
115 197 FORNASARI MIRKO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A3 01:12:16.76 33 23,25
116 193 VISCONTI ANDREA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A3 01:12:20.50 34 23,23
117 343 GAVIANI FILIPPO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A1 01:12:20.75 25 23,23
118 289 GRENZI DAVIDE BICI PER TUTTI A1 01:12:22.00 26 23,22
119 406 BRIGANTI GIANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI A4 01:12:24.00 17 23,2
120 411 TONINI MARCO G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE A2 01:12:24.50 36 23,2
121 490 BECIANI FRANCO ASD SAMBI TEAM A4 01:12:29.50 18 23,18
122 496 FAROLFI MAURO POL. YOUNG LINE A3 01:12:30.25 35 23,17
123 1001 MESSINA MARTIN BAMBANA BIKE DIL 01:12:34.17 5 23,15
124 257 MUSSONI NICOLO' TEAM TORPEDO BIKE A1 01:12:34.51 27 23,15
125 38 MIGANI DENIS ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A3 01:12:39.00 36 23,12
126 244 LASORELLA VINCENZO TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:12:39.17 37 23,12
127 465 PEDROSI CRISTIAN ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO A2 01:12:40.76 37 23,12
128 83 QUARANTINI DAVIDE IMOLA BIKE ASD A3 01:12:42.00 38 23,11
129 73 CEREDI DANIELE TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO A2 01:12:49.00 38 23,07
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130 57 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A4 01:12:49.75 19 23,07
131 55 BOLOGNA RICCARDO ASD SBUBBIKERS A4 01:12:56.17 20 23,03
132 170 CANESTRINI ENRICO SPACCO ASD A3 01:12:56.75 39 23,03
133 17 VICHI ALESSANDRO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT A2 01:12:58.75 39 23,02
134 475 DELL'AMORE MARCO GRUPPO TNT A2 01:12:59.51 40 23,02
135 108 SANTI DANILO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD A3 01:13:00.25 40 23,01
136 99 DI PASQUALE FRANCO 180 BPM A3 01:13:00.30 41 23,01
137 423 LO CASCIO MARCO STAFF BIKE 2000 A3 01:13:06.17 42 22,98
138 129 BRASINI ALESSANDRO TEAM SOLOBICI A1 01:13:14.50 28 22,94
139 120 FABBRI ALBERTO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM A2 01:13:20.50 41 22,91
140 97 CAMINATI ROBERTO 180 BPM A4 01:13:32.75 21 22,85
141 140 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A4 01:13:41.25 22 22,8
142 37 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM A4 01:13:49.75 23 22,76
143 316 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIABIKE ASD A2 01:13:59.50 42 22,71
144 130 VANNINI MORENO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO A3 01:14:00.25 43 22,7
145 137 BALDAZZI DAVIDE ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A3 01:14:05.75 44 22,68
146 346 BANDINI ALEXANDER VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI A2 01:14:06.75 43 22,67
147 480 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE A3 01:14:11.25 45 22,65
148 213 GHIARONI LUIGI TREE TEAM A3 01:14:13.50 46 22,64
149 230 LAMI FLAVIO SCORPION BIKE MTB A4 01:14:16.75 24 22,62
150 240 ANTINORI MARCO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM A3 01:14:18.51 47 22,61
151 192 RASTRELLI CLAUDIO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A2 01:14:22.51 44 22,59
152 252 VANNI LUCA BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD A1 01:14:25.51 29 22,58
153 63 CONFICONI SAMUELE VAL MONTONE ADVENTURE ASD A3 01:14:34.00 48 22,53
154 401 FABBRI STEFANO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A3 01:14:45.75 49 22,47
155 54 DALL'OSSO CARLO POL. YOUNG LINE A4 01:14:45.75 25 22,47
156 469 BRUNELLI ENRICO GRUPPO TNT A2 01:14:46.75 45 22,47
157 21 PERINI DAVID ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT A3 01:14:47.17 50 22,46
158 415 COATTI ENEA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:14:48.17 51 22,46
159 199 ORI GIACOMO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A3 01:14:49.51 52 22,45
160 243 BUSSOLI PAOLO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A4 01:14:49.70 26 22,45
161 151 ANDRINI RICCARDO ASD TEAM COMACO A2 01:14:50.00 46 22,45
162 144 ISIDORI ALESSANDRO SPACCO ASD A2 01:14:53.25 47 22,43
163 481 ALBERGHI FRANCESCO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A1 01:14:54.76 30 22,43
164 22 MUCCINI FEDERICO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT A3 01:14:56.01 53 22,42
165 89 ANCARANI ALESSIO BARACCA LUGO A1 01:14:56.17 31 22,42
166 42 BECCI MORENO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:14:57.76 4 22,41
167 79 CHIARINI MARCO IMOLA BIKE ASD A3 01:15:05.25 54 22,38
168 11 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA A4 01:15:09.25 27 22,36
169 6 AGNOLETTI MARIO UISP RAVENNA A3 01:15:19.75 55 22,31
170 429 POLI STEFANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A5 01:15:21.01 5 22,3
171 237 BORRELLI VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM A1 01:15:46.01 32 22,17
172 245 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:15:50.76 56 22,15
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173 32 MINARDI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A4 01:15:56.75 28 22,12
174 284 MELLONI NICOLA ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A4 01:15:59.51 29 22,11
175 501 SOCCI ENRICO 180 BPM A3 01:16:06.18 57 22,08
176 165 ROSETTI FILIPPO ASD TEAM COMACO A1 01:16:09.17 33 22,06
177 506 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE A4 01:16:11.76 30 22,05
178 326 BALDAZZI ANDREA POL. YOUNG LINE A2 01:16:13.76 48 22,04
179 509 GIACON STEFANO BAMBANA BIKE A4 01:16:16.01 31 22,03
180 308 CASTROGIOVANNANDREA PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A1 01:16:16.51 34 22,03
181 223 CALDERONI DAVIDE ASD SAMBI TEAM A2 01:16:17.01 49 22,02
182 62 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM K-ONE ASD A4 01:16:21.00 32 22
183 455 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE A3 01:16:28.76 58 21,97
184 247 BISSI PARIDE ASD POLISPORTIVA GRAMA A4 01:16:30.76 33 21,96
185 3 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE A3 01:16:32.75 59 21,95
186 422 RINALDINI PAOLO SCORPION BIKE MTB A3 01:16:42.01 60 21,9
187 203 BARTOLETTI LUCA KTM FORTI E LIBERI A3 01:16:43.18 61 21,9
188 210 BALDO RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A3 01:16:51.18 62 21,86
189 116 PRATELLI DAVIDE ASD VELO CLUB MONTECCHIO VITRIFRIGO A2 01:16:53.50 50 21,85
190 349 BRIGHENTI SIMONE ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A3 01:16:54.26 63 21,85
191 285 STERNINI ANDREA ASD SAMBI TEAM A2 01:16:59.01 51 21,82
192 183 ARGINI FABRIZIO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A4 01:17:03.01 34 21,8
193 128 SCALA DAVID PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A3 01:17:03.50 64 21,8
194 288 MORRI MIRCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT A3 01:17:04.01 65 21,8
195 432 FOSCHI ANDREA UISP FORLI' A3 01:17:05.02 66 21,79
196 168 SAPIGNI ALESSANDRO SCORPION BIKE MTB A3 01:17:13.25 67 21,76
197 105 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM A2 01:17:17.00 52 21,74
198 430 NATALI ADRIANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A4 01:17:25.51 35 21,7
199 10 MONDUZZI MORENO IMOLA BIKE ASD A4 01:17:36.51 36 21,65
200 403 BELLINI GIORGIO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A4 01:17:39.18 37 21,64
201 410 FRISONI GILBERTO SS PENNAROSSA CICLISMO A2 01:17:42.76 53 21,62
202 421 GALANTI DANIELE 360 BIKE TEAM A2 01:17:55.18 54 21,56
203 495 BABINI STEFANO VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI A2 01:17:59.01 55 21,54
204 428 MILETI GIUSEPPE SALIMBICI BIKE TEAM RUOTE A1 01:18:02.18 35 21,53
205 325 TASSINARI RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A2 01:18:03.02 56 21,52
206 58 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE A4 01:18:03.51 38 21,52
207 425 BRUNETTI GIOVANNI BARACCA LUGO A4 01:18:03.76 39 21,52
208 344 CASTELLANI PAOLO MX SCHOOL TF A4 01:18:06.76 40 21,51
209 90 IAMMARINO GIANLUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO A2 01:18:22.18 57 21,44
210 179 POGGIALI FEDERICO ECOLOGY TEAM DIL 01:18:26.01 6 21,42
211 290 RIVA ROBERTO 5 CERCHI MACERONE A2 01:18:30.76 58 21,4
212 106 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM A2 01:18:31.76 59 21,4
213 452 MEDRI FRANCESCO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A4 01:18:36.76 41 21,37
214 267 BEST TOM RICHARD ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI A4 01:18:38.01 42 21,36
215 448 PARA MASSIMO BRUNOBIKE TUNING A4 01:18:40.18 43 21,36
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216 196 VENTURI ADRIANO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE A3 01:18:42.51 68 21,35
217 18 MASSARI MATTIA SCORPION BIKE MTB A1 01:18:42.76 36 21,35
218 44 ACCIAI MAURIZIO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:18:46.01 6 21,33
219 282 ZATTIN STEFANO BAMBANA BIKE A1 01:18:47.01 38 21,32
220 117 GRAZIA LUCA BAMBANA BIKE A1 01:18:47.01 37 21,32
221 229 CAPACCI OSCAR 180 BPM A2 01:18:50.76 60 21,31
222 273 VISANI MIRIA BAMBANA BIKE Donne 01:18:54.01 1 21,29
223 101 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM A3 01:18:56.01 69 21,28
224 505 PANCISI GABRIELE GRUPPO TNT A4 01:18:57.26 44 21,28
225 313 VERNIA FABIO VERNIABIKE ASD A3 01:18:59.18 70 21,27
226 274 CAVINA ORIANO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:19:01.01 7 21,26
227 8 CAMPANINI GIANNI PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A4 01:19:01.01 45 21,26
228 459 LOLLI MIRKO BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD A1 01:19:01.17 39 21,26
229 314 DEMARIA ANDREA VERNIABIKE ASD A2 01:19:07.76 61 21,23
230 216 MAMBELLI MARCO ASD OTW RAVENNA A2 01:19:13.18 52 21,21
231 348 CURTI GIORGIO GS BIKE LUGO A4 01:19:14.76 46 21,2
232 464 GIAMPRETI PAOLA GRUPPO TNT Donne 01:19:17.76 2 21,19
233 468 BRACCIAROLI EMILIO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:19:18.77 8 21,19
234 50 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:19:28.51 9 21,14
235 462 MACCHEROZZI MARTA GRUPPO TNT Donne 01:19:33.18 3 21,12
236 317 PIETRONI FRANCESCO ASD GREEN DEVILS A3 01:19:34.76 71 21,11
237 449 MERLARI MICHAEL GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A1 01:19:44.26 40 21,07
238 504 VERDINI TOMMASO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO A1 01:19:53.18 41 21,03
239 174 BERTOZZI NICHOLAS TORPEDO DIL 01:20:15.01 7 20,93
240 487 MONTANARI MAURO MILLENIUM ASD A2 01:20:15.19 63 20,93
241 136 PALAZZINI DANILO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A2 01:20:20.51 64 20,91
242 157 DOS SANTOS FABIO ASD TEAM COMACO A1 01:20:23.76 42 20,9
243 178 GOLIA DEBORA ECOLOGY TEAM Donne 01:20:24.01 4 20,9
244 309 GARELLI DAVIDE SCORPION BIKE MTB A2 01:20:28.77 65 20,88
245 40 PIANOSI MARCELLO ASD CESENA BIKE A4 01:20:33.26 47 20,86
246 71 SELVA FEDERICO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM A2 01:20:34.02 66 20,85
247 249 GIULIONI GABRIELE ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A4 01:20:37.52 48 20,84
248 418 BARBERINI EMANUELE ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A3 01:20:40.52 72 20,83
249 484 BUDELACCI MIRCO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A3 01:20:45.26 73 20,8
250 205 BIANCHI GIORGIO SPACCO ASD A1 01:20:47.52 43 20,8
251 166 STRADA STEFANO ASD TEAM COMACO A3 01:20:47.77 74 20,8
252 7 MANTOVANI LUCA ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI A1 01:20:50.02 44 20,78
253 503 GIULIANELLI MARIO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO A5 01:20:54.52 10 20,77
254 447 MASINI STEFANO ASD SBUBBIKERS A4 01:20:54.72 49 20,77
255 491 BURZACCA ANDREA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A4 01:20:59.52 50 20,75
256 514 OTTAVIANI ROBERTO ASD OLIVIERO A4 01:21:11.19 51 20,69
257 443 MUTO GAETANO BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:21:14.76 67 20,68
258 212 ANCARANI GIULIO SOCIETA' DE AMICIS ASD CICLOAMATORI A4 01:21:15.02 52 20,68

Paolino
Evidenziato



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Time Pos. Cat. Media

16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

259 202 BIASOLI GUIDO TEAM FERRARA BIKE A5 01:21:21.27 11 20,65
260 152 BAZZOCCHI MARCO ASD TEAM COMACO A2 01:21:22.51 68 20,65
261 260 CAVINA CHRISTIAN ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A3 01:21:24.02 75 20,64
262 30 MAVILLA PAOLO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A4 01:21:34.90 53 20,6
263 87 BEDETTI MAURIZIO SCORPION BIKE MTB A2 01:21:35.77 69 20,59
264 441 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:21:37.02 12 20,58
265 265 ZANIBONI CARLO MTB LA RUPE A3 01:21:40.27 76 20,57
266 471 BRUSCHI ALBERTO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A1 01:21:40.52 45 20,57
267 26 BROCCOLI SANDRO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO A4 01:21:42.01 54 20,56
268 460 LOMBARDI TIZIANO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:21:44.52 13 20,55
269 52 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE Donne 01:21:47.77 5 20,54
270 472 BONAIUTI FABIO MTB LA RUPE A3 01:21:48.19 77 20,54
271 277 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A4 01:21:50.02 55 20,53
272 207 ROCCA MASSIMO ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI A3 01:21:54.02 78 20,51
273 48 FATTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD A2 01:21:56.76 70 20,5
274 263 CUCCHI GIANLUCA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A2 01:22:11.52 71 20,44
275 256 FERRETTO LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD A1 01:22:22.52 46 20,4
276 132 CANCELLIERI GABRIELE COBRAN BIKE RSM A3 01:22:26.76 79 20,38
277 307 CERETI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA SAN VITTORE - ALFIO TANI A4 01:22:44.77 56 20,31
278 297 CAPOZZI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:22:50.77 72 20,28
279 476 RICEPUTI NIKI GRUPPO TNT A1 01:22:52.02 47 20,27
280 347 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE A2 01:22:54.78 73 20,27
281 305 PELLEGRINI FABIO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A1 01:22:57.03 48 20,25
282 510 MINOTTI GIONATA HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB A3 01:22:59.19 80 20,25
283 414 TONELLI ROBERTO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:23:05.27 14 20,22
284 47 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD A2 01:23:10.02 74 20,2
285 158 FAGGIOLI ANDREA ASD TEAM COMACO A4 01:23:14.01 57 20,18
286 127 GRAZIANI NICOLA POL. YOUNG LINE A3 01:23:18.52 81 20,17
287 103 PIOLANTI PIER DOMENICO 180 BPM A3 01:23:25.02 82 20,14
288 332 RUGGERI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD A2 01:23:33.52 75 20,11
289 254 GUALANDI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD A4 01:23:35.52 58 20,1
290 104 TAMPELLINI GIANLUCA 180 BPM A3 01:23:38.77 83 20,09
291 270 GORRIERI RICCARDO OLIMPIA BIKE A3 01:23:44.19 84 20,06
292 234 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE A4 01:23:53.19 59 20,03
293 311 GRANDI ALBERTO VERNIA BIKE A3 01:23:59.19 85 20
294 279 GUGLIELMI DAVIDE ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A4 01:24:00.53 60 20
295 280 CONVERTINO MATTEO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A3 01:24:03.02 86 19,99
296 272 CANESTRINI PIERO GRUPPO TNT A4 01:24:05.02 61 19,98
297 271 BOVI ALESSIO OLIMPIA BIKE A2 01:24:05.78 76 19,98
298 508 AMADORI MICHELE TEAM ZANETTI ASD A2 01:24:07.77 77 19,97
299 258 CORADUCCI ALBERTO TEAM K-ONE ASD A5 01:24:12.52 15 19,95
300 477 MAGLIO SANDRO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A3 01:24:35.19 87 19,86
301 218 TASSINARI ALBERTO ASD OTW RAVENNA A1 01:24:44.78 49 19,83



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Time Pos. Cat. Media

16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Classifica Assoluta 

302 295 VENTURI OSCAR DUE RUOTE BOLOGNA A2 01:24:52.79 78 19,8
303 286 CROCETTI ENRICO ANNOPRIMO ASD A4 01:25:13.03 62 19,71
304 321 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD A2 01:25:13.53 79 19,71
305 266 RIMONDI ROBERTO MTB LA RUPE A4 01:25:22.53 63 19,68
306 444 GRILLINI CRISTIAN BAMBANA BIKE A1 01:25:23.04 50 19,68
307 513 CASTELLARI CLAUDIO ASD CMA IMOLA A4 01:25:39.28 64 19,61
308 242 GUCCINI FABIO TEAM K-ONE ASD A1 01:25:48.78 51 19,58
309 224 COLASUONNO VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM A3 01:25:55.04 88 19,55
310 217 VERIDIANI ALESSANDRO ASD OTW RAVENNA A3 01:26:02.20 89 19,53
311 86 TAROZZI ROBERTO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A3 01:26:04.19 90 19,52
312 222 CIMINIELLO FABIO ASD SAMBI TEAM A1 01:26:11.78 52 19,49
313 13 FAGGIOLINI CRISTIAN AS TARTANA BIKE A3 01:26:21.52 91 19,46
314 512 BRUNETTI GIULIANO ASD CMA IMOLA A4 01:26:24.52 65 19,44
315 402 NALDINI DANIELE VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI A4 01:26:27.79 66 19,43
316 488 SABBATANI MASSIMILIANO 180 BPM A2 01:26:44.19 80 19,37
317 241 GUCCINI DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD A5 01:26:50.20 16 19,35
318 511 ZANIBONI TIZIANO ASD CMA IMOLA A4 01:27:04.54 67 19,3
319 255 TUGNOLI FEDERICO TEAM K-ONE ASD A2 01:27:05.20 81 19,29
320 439 DE ANGELIS MARCO 180 BPM A3 01:27:14.20 92 19,26
321 250 PLAZZI LUCA GS DOSI IMOLA A2 01:27:18.20 82 19,24
322 294 MARONI MICHELE GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A2 01:27:21.04 83 19,23
323 479 BEVILACQUA MASSIMO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A4 01:27:22.54 68 19,23
324 420 GAUDENZI GUGLIELMO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA A4 01:27:31.04 69 19,2
325 188 CIMINI LUCIANO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A5 01:27:35.29 17 19,18
326 154 CORNACCHIA THOMAS ASD TEAM COMACO A1 01:27:38.53 53 19,17
327 221 CIMATTI ANDREA ASD SAMBI TEAM A3 01:27:41.54 93 19,16
328 190 BABINA GABRIELE SPEED BIKE A4 01:27:43.54 70 19,15
329 312 CAPPELLI LUCA PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A2 01:27:45.20 84 19,15
330 281 PERSIANI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE A3 01:27:50.29 94 19,13
331 235 SANGERVASIO ANTONIO BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:27:53.54 85 19,12
332 100 GATTI MATTEO 180 BPM DIL 01:27:55.79 8 19,11
333 293 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A2 01:27:55.79 86 19,11
334 413 GOLFI MARIO ASD IMOLA BIKE A5 01:27:56.01 18 19,11
335 167 ZANFINI MAURIZIO ARTUSIANA BIKE A2 01:27:56.55 87 19,11
336 59 VILLI ROBERTO ARTUSIANA BIKE A5 01:27:56.74 19 19,11
337 292 MONDUZZI GIOVANNI ASD GZ TEAM YOUNG WILDS A4 01:27:58.54 71 19,1
338 335 RUGGERO PASQUALE BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:27:58.79 88 19,1
339 515 GUIDI OTTORINO ASD ORO BIANCO PIRATA TEAM CERVIA A4 01:28:04.54 72 19,08
340 330 MAZZINI MARCO TEAM FUTA BIKE A3 01:28:08.54 95 19,06
341 318 GUERNIERI MASSIMO ASD GREEN DEVILS A3 01:28:18.04 96 19,03
342 72 BARTOLONI GIANNI SAN MARINO MTB TEAM A4 01:28:30.53 73 18,98
343 111 SOLFRINI VANNI TEAM ZANETTI ASD A4 01:28:33.78 74 18,97
344 276 CASACCI SILVANO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A4 01:28:46.20 75 18,93



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Categoria Time Pos. Cat. Media
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345 31 LIVERANI ALESSANDRO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A3 01:29:02.79 97 18,87
346 485 NARDI MATTEO 180 BPM A2 01:29:08.79 89 18,85
347 494 GRASSI GIULIANO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A5 01:29:09.04 20 18,84
348 416 CAVULLA ANNARITA IMOLA BIKE ASD Donne 01:29:18.04 6 18,81
349 489 PIRINI GIANLUCA 180 BPM A3 01:29:20.29 98 18,81
350 424 CREMONINI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE A2 01:29:21.79 90 18,8
351 236 LEONELLI CARLO BAMBANA BIKE A3 01:29:23.05 99 18,8
352 146 FABIANI FABIO SPACCO ASD A3 01:29:32.79 100 18,76
353 191 FABBRI EUGENIO AS TARTANA BIKE A3 01:29:57.54 101 18,68
354 431 CIPOLETTI JURI KTM FORTI E LIBERI A3 01:30:03.79 102 18,66
355 172 RODA GIACOMO ASD GREEN DEVILS DIL 01:30:12.54 9 18,63
356 189 RICCI LUCA MTB LA RUPE A2 01:30:25.04 91 18,58
357 70 TIRABASSI MARCELLO SCORPION BIKE MTB A5 01:30:32.79 21 18,56
358 334 MIGLIORELLI MAURO ASD SAMBI TEAM A4 01:30:46.54 76 18,51
359 466 PIRRO MASSIMO G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI A3 01:31:13.54 103 18,42
360 200 GABELLI LUCA 180 BPM A3 01:31:14.80 104 18,41
361 12 FIAMMENGHI ALBERTO AS TARTANA BIKE A3 01:31:15.79 105 18,41
362 502 MIRANDOLA FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A4 01:31:32.54 77 18,35
363 228 LORUSSO MARCO KTM FORTI E LIBERI A1 01:31:34.54 54 18,35
364 291 CASTORI MERIS SPACCO ASD A4 01:31:40.29 78 18,33
365 458 PUGLISI ALESSANDRO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO A1 01:31:45.04 55 18,31
366 68 CHILLO TANIA TEAM K-ONE ASD Donne 01:31:53.79 7 18,28
367 187 CIMINI MARCO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA A2 01:31:59.54 92 18,26
368 162 MORDENTI FERNANDO ASD TEAM COMACO A4 01:32:03.20 79 18,25
369 78 BOSI LUIGI ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A1 01:32:08.54 56 18,23
370 482 MORETTI ALESSANDRO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A3 01:32:11.04 106 18,22
371 283 VALGIMIGLI DARIO INDIVIDUALE A1 01:32:13.29 57 18,22
372 342 ZAGHINI MARZIO SPACCO ASD A2 01:32:18.04 93 18,2
373 302 BELLINI GIANNI MILLENIUM ASD A4 01:32:23.04 80 18,19
374 442 MORIGI MATTEO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE A1 01:33:04.05 58 18,05
375 492 GARAVINI DAVIDE 180 BPM A4 01:33:15.55 81 18,02
376 306 COVARELLI RUGGERO GRUPPO TNT A2 01:33:31.21 94 17,96
377 499 CANTONI CLAUDIO TEAM ZANETTI ASD A2 01:33:36.55 95 17,95
378 262 NIRO LA TORRETTMARCO INDIVIDUALE A3 01:34:21.80 107 17,81
379 331 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:34:23.80 22 17,8
380 164 PREVIATO MASSIMO ASD TEAM COMACO A5 01:34:38.55 23 17,75
381 123 ZANCHINI LORIS ARTUSIANA BIKE A4 01:34:46.05 82 17,73
382 239 BEZZI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA A5 01:34:50.21 25 17,72
383 227 PAMBIANCO SIMONE ARTUSIANA BIKE A2 01:34:54.29 96 17,7
384 315 ZACCARIA DAVIDE VERNIABIKE ASD A2 01:35:03.30 97 17,67
385 261 AVANZINI ALESSIO MTB LA RUPE A2 01:35:15.55 98 17,64
386 298 DI GIORGIO VITO RENZO BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:35:23.80 99 17,61
387 153 CANGINI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO A4 01:35:30.55 83 17,59
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388 336 IGLINA ANGELO BAMBANA BIKE A2 01:35:58.21 100 17,51
389 287 RAMBELLI ANDREA ANNOPRIMO ASD A3 01:36:09.80 108 17,47
390 226 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE A5 01:36:11.80 24 17,47
391 310 PUCCI TANIA INDIVIDUALE Donne 01:36:15.55 8 17,45
392 345 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE A3 01:36:28.55 109 17,42
393 301 SCARPONI CARLO ASD ANNO PRIMO A3 01:36:42.05 110 17,37
394 299 LOTITO FEDELE ANNOPRIMO ASD A2 01:36:46.21 101 17,36
395 300 COMIOTTO MARA ASD ANNO PRIMO Donne 01:36:48.80 9 17,36
396 486 BISSIONI LORENZO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI A5 01:37:04.30 25 17,31
397 169 CANONICI IVO TEAM ZANETTI ASD A4 01:37:15.80 84 17,28
398 15 GRANDI ENRICO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM A3 01:37:25.55 111 17,25
399 304 TINTI THOMAS ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A2 01:37:34.80 102 17,22
400 327 RAVAIOLI CRISTIANO GRUPPO TNT A2 01:37:38.81 103 17,21
401 201 LAZZARI ADOLFO TEAM FERRARA BIKE A5 01:37:47.30 26 17,18
402 160 GOLFERA FABRIZIO ASD TEAM COMACO A5 01:37:57.30 27 17,15
403 456 RAVAIOLI GIANCARLO GRUPPO TNT A5 01:38:15.81 28 17,1
404 319 FARISELLI FABRIZIO HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB A2 01:38:21.80 104 17,08
405 303 SERRA MARCELLO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM A2 01:38:36.81 105 17,04
406 275 GIAINIS GIUSEPPE SPEED BIKE A1 01:38:49.31 59 17
407 328 MISSIROLI ROBERTO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A3 01:39:07.81 112 16,95
408 329 BURATTONI FERRUCCIO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A3 01:39:10.56 113 16,94
409 119 LEONI ALESSANDRO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM A2 01:39:26.05 106 16,9
410 338 OCCHIALINI PIETRO A.S.D. NAUTILUS A4 01:39:42.06 85 16,85
411 159 GEMINIANI CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO A5 01:39:46.80 29 16,84
412 238 PARAZZA FABIANO POLISPORTIVA FIORENZUOLA A3 01:40:00.31 114 16,8
413 440 GAGLIANO CLARA BAMBANA BIKE Donne 01:40:03.06 10 16,79
414 251 BEGHELLI LUCA BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD A3 01:40:40.22 115 16,69
415 77 COLOMBO ROBERTO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI A4 01:41:00.22 86 16,63
416 124 BALDUCCI ANTONELLA SC VELOCIRAPTOR Donne 01:41:06.81 11 16,62
417 231 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE A4 01:41:22.31 87 16,57
418 333 CARATI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD A3 01:41:32.81 116 16,55
419 232 ARLOTTI MAURIZIO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE A4 01:42:05.06 88 16,46
420 493 BALDISSERRI PIETRO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A4 01:42:11.22 89 16,44
421 182 RONI FRANCESCA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE Donne 01:42:24.22 12 16,41
422 419 BALDININI DANIELA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM Donne 01:42:31.06 13 16,39
423 500 BACCI EZIO A.K.S. ASD A3 01:43:27.56 117 16,24
424 268 LUNEDEI VALENTINO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A3 01:43:30.56 118 16,23
425 433 CELLI MANUELE GS CICLI MATTEONI FRW A2 01:43:45.56 107 16,19
426 269 BISSONI GIANNI GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE A3 01:44:26.56 119 16,09
427 507 OTTAVIANI GIULIANO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A5 01:46:02.82 30 15,84
428 125 GASTALDI CARLO SC VELOCIRAPTOR A4 01:46:05.57 90 15,84
429 412 RASPATELLI LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD A2 01:47:51.82 108 15,58
430 470 BUCCI ROBERTO GRUPPO TNT A3 01:48:13.82 120 15,52

Paolino
Evidenziato
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431 184 ZUFFI MAILA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE Donne 01:50:00.24 14 15,27
432 219 COSTANTINI DENIS ASD OTW RAVENNA A2 02:01:23.26 109 13,84
433 426 GAGLIARDI ELISABETTA BARACCA LUGO Donne 02:01:35.59 15 13,82
434 175 MICONI ANTONIO BAMBANA BIKE DIL 02:01:36.84 10 13,82
14 904 MORRI ALESSIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Donne 16
15 908 MENGOZZI MARIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT Donne 17
1 901 POGGIALI NICOLA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM ALL 00:49:31.74 1 21,81
2 905 GOTTARELLI GIANMARCO COTIGNOLESE SC ALL 00:52:17.50 2 20,66
3 910 TONTI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ESO 00:52:28.00 1 20,58
4 914 MAESTRI CRISTIANO TEAM BOTA CESENATICO ALL 00:55:06.24 3 19,6
5 902 BUCCI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT ALL 00:55:38.17 4 19,41
6 903 CHIARUCCI ANDREA BASSA ROMAGNA ESO 01:00:13.01 2 17,94
7 907 PRUCCOLI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ALL 01:07:02.03 5 16,11
8 912 ANTONELLI ERIK ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ESO 01:07:02.78 3 16,11
9 916 SASSATELLI TOMMASO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM ESO 01:07:54.28 4 15,91

10 915 BANDINI ALESSANDRO STAFF BIKE 2000 ESO 01:08:03.54 5 15,87
11 909 DI BENEDETTO MARCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ALL 01:13:39.21 6 14,66
12 906 CANDUCCI THOMAS ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ALL 01:15:00.21 7 14,4
13 911 TOZZI MATTIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ALL 01:17:27.55 8 13,94
16 913 FABBRI GIOVANNI ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT ESO 01:35:50.08 6 11,27

Paolino
Evidenziato



Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 273 VISANI MIRIA BAMBANA BIKE 01:18:54.01 21,29
2 464 GIAMPRETI PAOLA GRUPPO TNT 01:19:17.76 21,19
3 462 MACCHEROZZI MARTA GRUPPO TNT 01:19:33.18 21,12
4 178 GOLIA DEBORA ECOLOGY TEAM 01:20:24.01 20,9
5 52 BARTOLINI VALERIA TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:21:47.77 20,54
6 416 CAVULLA ANNARITA IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:29:18.04 18,81
7 68 CHILLO TANIA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:31:53.79 18,28
8 310 PUCCI TANIA INDIVIDUALE 01:36:15.55 17,45
9 300 COMIOTTO MARA ASD ANNO PRIMO 01:36:48.80 17,36

10 440 GAGLIANO CLARA BAMBANA BIKE 01:40:03.06 16,79
11 124 BALDUCCI ANTONELLA SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:41:06.81 16,62
12 182 RONI FRANCESCA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:42:24.22 16,41
13 419 BALDININI DANIELA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:42:31.06 16,39
14 184 ZUFFI MAILA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:50:00.24 15,27
15 426 GAGLIARDI ELISABETTA BARACCA LUGO 02:01:35.59 13,82
16 904 MORRI ALESSIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT
17 908 MENGOZZI MARIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 910 TONTI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 00:52:28.00 20,58
2 903 CHIARUCCI ANDREA BASSA ROMAGNA 01:00:13.01 17,94
3 912 ANTONELLI ERIK ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:07:02.78 16,11
4 916 SASSATELLI TOMMASO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:07:54.28 15,91
5 915 BANDINI ALESSANDRO STAFF BIKE 2000 01:08:03.54 15,87
6 913 FABBRI GIOVANNI ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:35:50.08 11,27

16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

Cat. Donne 

Cat. Esordienti

Cat. Allievi

Paolino
Evidenziato

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 901 POGGIALI NICOLA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 00:49:31.74 21,81
2 905 GOTTARELLI GIANMARCO COTIGNOLESE SC 00:52:17.50 20,66
3 914 MAESTRI CRISTIANO TEAM BOTA CESENATICO 00:55:06.24 19,6
4 902 BUCCI MATTIA GRUPPO TNT 00:55:38.17 19,41
5 907 PRUCCOLI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:07:02.03 16,11
6 909 DI BENEDETTO MARCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:13:39.21 14,66
7 906 CANDUCCI THOMAS ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:15:00.21 14,4
8 911 TOZZI MATTIA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:17:27.55 13,94

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 23 MENGOZZI ANDREA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:05:56.99 25,48
2 177 BARBERINI ALESSANDRO ECOLOGY TEAM 01:05:58.49 25,47
3 1009 SALVATORI DAVIDE KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:10:59.17 23,67
4 176 KOLBE GIANLUCA ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:11:33.75 23,48
5 1001 MESSINA MARTIN BAMBANA BIKE 01:12:34.17 23,15
6 179 POGGIALI FEDERICO ECOLOGY TEAM 01:18:26.01 21,42
7 174 BERTOZZI NICHOLAS TORPEDO 01:20:15.01 20,93
8 100 GATTI MATTEO 180 BPM 01:27:55.79 19,11
9 172 RODA GIACOMO ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:30:12.54 18,63

10 175 MICONI ANTONIO BAMBANA BIKE 02:01:36.84 13,82

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 20 CAPECE MATTIA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:01:57.14 27,12
2 35 MAZZONI AGOSTINO 180 BPM 01:02:03.14 27,07
3 65 BRAVACCINI MATTEO BIKE TUNING 01:02:40.98 26,81
4 64 POLVERINO ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:02:46.91 26,77
5 36 MAZZONI ALESSANDRO 180 BPM 01:03:01.48 26,66
6 483 FONTANELLI MATTEO ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:04:11.16 26,18

Cat. Dil.

Cat. A 1



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

7 434 MALUSARDI DANIELE ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:04:14.49 26,15
8 409 FRANCIONI MARCO G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE 01:04:49.49 25,92
9 25 STAVOLA LUCA SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:05:21.15 25,71

10 34 ZAMA LORENZO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:05:33.15 25,63
11 214 TEDESCHI DAMIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:05:45.49 25,55
12 82 PIANCASTELLI FABIO IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:05:47.15 25,54
13 27 ALI DAVIDE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:05:49.74 25,53
14 457 PUGLISI DANIELE ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO 01:05:51.50 25,51
15 143 FERRARI ENRICO SPACCO ASD 01:05:56.74 25,48
16 461 CAPPELLI ALEX GRUPPO TNT 01:05:58.74 25,47
17 93 COLLINI FRANCESCO GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:06:20.49 25,33
18 5 ANELLI LUCA G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE 01:06:22.49 25,31
19 41 BACCINI MARCO BIKE TUNING 01:07:01.16 25,07
20 408 FRANCIONI LUCA G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE 01:07:24.74 24,93
21 209 RENZI GIANMARIA ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:08:30.74 24,53
22 467 BRACCIAROLI LUCA GRUPPO TNT 01:09:50.00 24,06
23 278 AMARANTI FEDERICO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:10:24.00 23,86
24 453 GUIDI FABIO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:11:02.50 23,65
25 343 GAVIANI FILIPPO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:12:20.75 23,23
26 289 GRENZI DAVIDE BICI PER TUTTI 01:12:22.00 23,22
27 257 MUSSONI NICOLO' TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:12:34.51 23,15
28 129 BRASINI ALESSANDRO TEAM SOLOBICI 01:13:14.50 22,94
29 252 VANNI LUCA BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD 01:14:25.51 22,58
30 481 ALBERGHI FRANCESCO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:14:54.76 22,43
31 89 ANCARANI ALESSIO BARACCA LUGO 01:14:56.17 22,42
32 237 BORRELLI VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:15:46.01 22,17
33 165 ROSETTI FILIPPO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:16:09.17 22,06
34 308 CASTROGIOVANN ANDREA PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:16:16.51 22,03
35 428 MILETI GIUSEPPE SALIMBICI BIKE TEAM RUOTE 01:18:02.18 21,53
36 18 MASSARI MATTIA SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:18:42.76 21,35
37 282 ZATTIN STEFANO BAMBANA BIKE 01:18:47.01 21,32



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

38 117 GRAZIA LUCA BAMBANA BIKE 01:18:47.01 21,32
39 459 LOLLI MIRKO BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD 01:19:01.17 21,26
40 449 MERLARI MICHAEL GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:19:44.26 21,07
41 504 VERDINI TOMMASO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO 01:19:53.18 21,03
42 157 DOS SANTOS FABIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:20:23.76 20,9
43 205 BIANCHI GIORGIO SPACCO ASD 01:20:47.52 20,8
44 7 MANTOVANI LUCA ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI 01:20:50.02 20,78
45 471 BRUSCHI ALBERTO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:21:40.52 20,57
46 256 FERRETTO LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:22:22.52 20,4
47 476 RICEPUTI NIKI GRUPPO TNT 01:22:52.02 20,27
48 305 PELLEGRINI FABIO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:22:57.03 20,25
49 218 TASSINARI ALBERTO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:24:44.78 19,83
50 444 GRILLINI CRISTIAN BAMBANA BIKE 01:25:23.04 19,68
51 242 GUCCINI FABIO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:25:48.78 19,58
52 222 CIMINIELLO FABIO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:26:11.78 19,49
53 154 CORNACCHIA THOMAS ASD TEAM COMACO 01:27:38.53 19,17
54 228 LORUSSO MARCO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:31:34.54 18,35
55 458 PUGLISI ALESSANDRO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO 01:31:45.04 18,31
56 78 BOSI LUIGI ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:32:08.54 18,23
57 283 VALGIMIGLI DARIO INDIVIDUALE 01:32:13.29 18,22
58 442 MORIGI MATTEO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:33:04.05 18,05
59 275 GIAINIS GIUSEPPE SPEED BIKE 01:38:49.31 17

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 9 VENTURELLI ALESSANDRO TREE TEAM 01:02:38.98 26,82
2 28 FABBRI CRISTIAN TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:02:46.73 26,77
3 149 BIANCHI DAMIANO SPACCO ASD 01:02:57.98 26,69
4 171 LAMA MANUEL GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:03:48.15 26,33
5 107 VALENTINI STEFANO 180 BPM 01:03:54.48 26,29
6 11006 PARINI CARLO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:04:03.98 26,23

Cat. A 2



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

7 220 FIRMIANI MARCO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:04:32.49 26,03
8 1007 FOSCHI CRISTIAN ROMAGNA GRANDI EVENTI 01:05:14.74 25,75
9 163 PERUGINI PIERO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:05:22.74 25,7

10 185 POGGIALI MARCO SS PENNAROSSA CICLISMO 01:05:47.24 25,54
11 147 LO RUSSO MARCO SPACCO ASD 01:06:08.48 25,4
12 225 VENTURINI MIRKO BD FAST 01:06:13.16 25,37
13 142 CANESTRINI GIACOMO SPACCO ASD 01:06:24.49 25,3
14 122 ALPI DEVIS ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 01:06:42.74 25,19
15 148 RUFFILLI PAOLO SPACCO ASD 01:06:47.49 25,16
16 29 FERRIOLI DEVIS TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:07:27.49 24,91
17 215 BETTI DANIELE ASD CMA IMOLA 01:07:33.16 24,87
18 436 FABBRI DAVIDE ASD H3O RACE TEAM 01:07:37.50 24,85
19 141 GUGLIELMI THOMAS SPACCO ASD 01:08:23.99 24,57
20 39 FANTINI FABIO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:08:27.16 24,54
21 74 ASTOLFI OMAR ASD H3O RACE TEAM 01:08:31.74 24,52
22 186 MURATORI ERIVAN GROUPE MONTEVITO CICLISMO 01:08:52.17 24,39
23 478 RAGGI FABIO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:08:57.75 24,37
24 450 VASSALLO EMANUELE ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:09:04.50 24,32
25 131 GALLI MARIANO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO 01:09:44.00 24,09
26 92 GARDINI EMANUELE GS BULGARNO' BIKE 2008 01:09:46.49 24,08
27 339 PIERANTONI SIMONE ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO 01:10:23.00 23,87
28 66 RICEPUTI LUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:10:26.74 23,85
29 75 VALLICELLI MIRKO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:11:07.00 23,62
30 195 ANGELICCHIO GIUSEPPE ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:11:17.50 23,57
31 206 BONETTI MATTEO 180 BPM 01:11:24.00 23,53
32 145 MAGALOTTI DAVIDE SPACCO ASD 01:11:51.16 23,38
33 451 VASSALLO MATTEO ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:12:05.50 23,31
34 135 BATTELLI SIMONE ASD COBRAN MTB TEAM 01:12:13.50 23,26
35 61 ALTINI ANDREA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:12:16.75 23,25
36 411 TONINI MARCO G.C. SANTARCANGIOLESE 01:12:24.50 23,2
37 465 PEDROSI CRISTIAN ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO 01:12:40.76 23,12

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

38 73 CEREDI DANIELE TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:12:49.00 23,07
39 17 VICHI ALESSANDRO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:12:58.75 23,02
40 475 DELL'AMORE MARCO GRUPPO TNT 01:12:59.51 23,02
41 120 FABBRI ALBERTO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:13:20.50 22,91
42 316 REGGIANINI CLAUDIO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:13:59.50 22,71
43 346 BANDINI ALEXANDER VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI 01:14:06.75 22,67
44 192 RASTRELLI CLAUDIO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:14:22.51 22,59
45 469 BRUNELLI ENRICO GRUPPO TNT 01:14:46.75 22,47
46 151 ANDRINI RICCARDO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:14:50.00 22,45
47 144 ISIDORI ALESSANDRO SPACCO ASD 01:14:53.25 22,43
48 326 BALDAZZI ANDREA POL. YOUNG LINE 01:16:13.76 22,04
49 223 CALDERONI DAVIDE ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:16:17.01 22,02
50 116 PRATELLI DAVIDE ASD VELO CLUB MONTECCHIO VITRIF01:16:53.50 21,85
51 285 STERNINI ANDREA ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:16:59.01 21,82
52 105 TAMPELLINI MATTEO 180 BPM 01:17:17.00 21,74
53 410 FRISONI GILBERTO SS PENNAROSSA CICLISMO 01:17:42.76 21,62
54 421 GALANTI DANIELE 360 BIKE TEAM 01:17:55.18 21,56
55 495 BABINI STEFANO VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI 01:17:59.01 21,54
56 325 TASSINARI RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:18:03.02 21,52
57 90 IAMMARINO GIANLUCA TEAM ESSERE E MTBICIO 01:18:22.18 21,44
58 290 RIVA ROBERTO 5 CERCHI MACERONE 01:18:30.76 21,4
59 106 VALBONESI EMANUELE 180 BPM 01:18:31.76 21,4
60 229 CAPACCI OSCAR 180 BPM 01:18:50.76 21,31
61 314 DEMARIA ANDREA VERNIABIKE ASD 01:19:07.76 21,23
62 216 MAMBELLI MARCO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:19:13.18 21,21
63 487 MONTANARI MAURO MILLENIUM ASD 01:20:15.19 20,93
64 136 PALAZZINI DANILO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:20:20.51 20,91
65 309 GARELLI DAVIDE SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:20:28.77 20,88
66 71 SELVA FEDERICO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:20:34.02 20,85
67 443 MUTO GAETANO BAMBANA BIKE 01:21:14.76 20,68
68 152 BAZZOCCHI MARCO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:21:22.51 20,65

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

69 87 BEDETTI MAURIZIO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:21:35.77 20,59
70 48 FATTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:21:56.76 20,5
71 263 CUCCHI GIANLUCA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:22:11.52 20,44
72 297 CAPOZZI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:22:50.77 20,28
73 347 GAVANELLI LORENZO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:22:54.78 20,27
74 47 MINIELLO LEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:23:10.02 20,2
75 332 RUGGERI DAVIDE TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:23:33.52 20,11
76 271 BOVI ALESSIO OLIMPIA BIKE 01:24:05.78 19,98
77 508 AMADORI MICHELE TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:24:07.77 19,97
78 295 VENTURI OSCAR DUE RUOTE BOLOGNA 01:24:52.79 19,8
79 321 CATTI IVAN BICI PER TUTTI ASD 01:25:13.53 19,71
80 488 SABBATANI MASSIMILIANO 180 BPM 01:26:44.19 19,37
81 255 TUGNOLI FEDERICO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:27:05.20 19,29
82 250 PLAZZI LUCA GS DOSI IMOLA 01:27:18.20 19,24
83 294 MARONI MICHELE GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:27:21.04 19,23
84 312 CAPPELLI LUCA PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:27:45.20 19,15
85 235 SANGERVASIO ANTONIO BAMBANA BIKE 01:27:53.54 19,12
86 293 DE SIMONE ALESSANDRO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:27:55.79 19,11
87 167 ZANFINI MAURIZIO ARTUSIANA BIKE 01:27:56.55 19,11
88 335 RUGGERO PASQUALE BAMBANA BIKE 01:27:58.79 19,1
89 485 NARDI MATTEO 180 BPM 01:29:08.79 18,85
90 424 CREMONINI ANDREA INDIVIDUALE 01:29:21.79 18,8
91 189 RICCI LUCA MTB LA RUPE 01:30:25.04 18,58
92 187 CIMINI MARCO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:31:59.54 18,26
93 342 ZAGHINI MARZIO SPACCO ASD 01:32:18.04 18,2
94 306 COVARELLI RUGGERO GRUPPO TNT 01:33:31.21 17,96
95 499 CANTONI CLAUDIO TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:33:36.55 17,95
96 227 PAMBIANCO SIMONE ARTUSIANA BIKE 01:34:54.29 17,7
97 315 ZACCARIA DAVIDE VERNIABIKE ASD 01:35:03.30 17,67
98 261 AVANZINI ALESSIO MTB LA RUPE 01:35:15.55 17,64
99 298 DI GIORGIO VITO RENZO BAMBANA BIKE 01:35:23.80 17,61



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

100 336 IGLINA ANGELO BAMBANA BIKE 01:35:58.21 17,51
101 299 LOTITO FEDELE ANNOPRIMO ASD 01:36:46.21 17,36
102 304 TINTI THOMAS ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:37:34.80 17,22
103 327 RAVAIOLI CRISTIANO GRUPPO TNT 01:37:38.81 17,21
104 319 FARISELLI FABRIZIO HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB 01:38:21.80 17,08
105 303 SERRA MARCELLO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:38:36.81 17,04
106 119 LEONI ALESSANDRO VENTURI ADVENTURE TEAM 01:39:26.05 16,9
107 433 CELLI MANUELE GS CICLI MATTEONI FRW 01:43:45.56 16,19
108 412 RASPATELLI LUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:47:51.82 15,58
109 219 COSTANTINI DENIS ASD OTW RAVENNA 02:01:23.26 13,84

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 114 MONTI FABIO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:02:35.73 26,84
2 14 RENZI NICOLA ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:02:59.49 26,67
3 134 PARINI MARCELLO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:03:59.15 26,26
4 180 MONTORO CHRISTIAN TREE TEAM 01:04:34.16 26,02
5 113 PELLEGRINO PARIDE TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:05:17.73 25,73
6 438 GHETTI WILMER GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:06:27.49 25,28
7 350 LIPPARINI STEFANO PAPILLON GS MARCO PANTANI 01:07:26.24 24,91
8 407 PASINI GIOVANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:07:33.17 24,87
9 248 UGOLINI ROBERTO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:07:41.75 24,82

10 150 PALANCA GIANLUCA SPACCO ASD 01:07:50.74 24,77
11 341 SARTI FILIPPO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:08:06.99 24,67
12 69 MANIGRASSO GIOVANNI TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:08:07.16 24,66
13 45 PRUNI PAOLO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:08:19.74 24,59
14 296 MANFREDINI PAOLO TEAM BOOMERANG 01:09:39.17 24,12
15 110 FANTINI MASSIMILIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:10:08.49 23,95
16 194 DIONISI FELICE ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:10:14.50 23,92
17 181 BASCHIERI MARIO D TECH BIKE ASD 01:10:28.75 23,84
18 49 ALEOTTI NICOLA ASD POL. GLORIE 01:10:34.99 23,81

Cat. A 3

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

19 454 ROSSI ANDREA ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:10:37.00 23,79
20 497 BELLINI IVAN POL. YOUNG LINE 01:10:46.00 23,74
21 259 VEZZALI MICHELE D TECH BIKE ASD 01:10:47.17 23,73
22 46 GUGLIELMI MATTEO TEAM BIKE COCIF.COM ASD 01:11:11.75 23,6
23 126 BABINI FABIO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:11:25.50 23,52
24 156 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:11:32.50 23,49
25 43 CAIBUGATTI GIANNI GRUPPO TNT 01:11:43.74 23,43
26 102 NARDI MASSIMO 180 BPM 01:11:48.05 23,4
27 98 CASTELLUCCI STEFANO 180 BPM 01:12:00.50 23,33
28 246 TARABUSI GIULIANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:12:03.75 23,32
29 404 TORTOLANI UGO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:12:06.17 23,3
30 80 CARDELLI GIANLUIGI IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:12:11.50 23,27
31 427 SOVERA ALESSIO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:12:12.17 23,27
32 463 MURATORI GIAMPAOLO GRUPPO TNT 01:12:15.50 23,25
33 197 FORNASARI MIRKO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:12:16.76 23,25
34 193 VISCONTI ANDREA ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:12:20.50 23,23
35 496 FAROLFI MAURO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:12:30.25 23,17
36 38 MIGANI DENIS ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:12:39.00 23,12
37 244 LASORELLA VINCENZO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:12:39.17 23,12
38 83 QUARANTINI DAVIDE IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:12:42.00 23,11
39 170 CANESTRINI ENRICO SPACCO ASD 01:12:56.75 23,03
40 108 SANTI DANILO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD 01:13:00.25 23,01
41 99 DI PASQUALE FRANCO 180 BPM 01:13:00.30 23,01
42 423 LO CASCIO MARCO STAFF BIKE 2000 01:13:06.17 22,98
43 130 VANNINI MORENO ASD SUPERTEAM VILLA VERUCCHIO 01:14:00.25 22,7
44 137 BALDAZZI DAVIDE ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:14:05.75 22,68
45 480 PIOGGIA LUCA POL. YOUNG LINE 01:14:11.25 22,65
46 213 GHIARONI LUIGI TREE TEAM 01:14:13.50 22,64
47 240 ANTINORI MARCO SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:14:18.51 22,61
48 63 CONFICONI SAMUELE VAL MONTONE ADVENTURE ASD 01:14:34.00 22,53
49 401 FABBRI STEFANO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:14:45.75 22,47

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

50 21 PERINI DAVID ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:14:47.17 22,46
51 415 COATTI ENEA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:14:48.17 22,46
52 199 ORI GIACOMO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:14:49.51 22,45
53 22 MUCCINI FEDERICO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:14:56.01 22,42
54 79 CHIARINI MARCO IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:15:05.25 22,38
55 6 AGNOLETTI MARIO UISP RAVENNA 01:15:19.75 22,31
56 245 TASSI GIANLUCA TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:15:50.76 22,15
57 501 SOCCI ENRICO 180 BPM 01:16:06.18 22,08
58 455 RONCASSAGLIA GABRIELE BAMBANA BIKE 01:16:28.76 21,97
59 3 SASDELLI MICHELE BAMBANA BIKE 01:16:32.75 21,95
60 422 RINALDINI PAOLO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:16:42.01 21,9
61 203 BARTOLETTI LUCA KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:16:43.18 21,9
62 210 BALDO RAFFAELE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:16:51.18 21,86
63 349 BRIGHENTI SIMONE ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:16:54.26 21,85
64 128 SCALA DAVID PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:17:03.50 21,8
65 288 MORRI MIRCO ASD LE SALINE NATURA E SPORT 01:17:04.01 21,8
66 432 FOSCHI ANDREA UISP FORLI' 01:17:05.02 21,79
67 168 SAPIGNI ALESSANDRO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:17:13.25 21,76
68 196 VENTURI ADRIANO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:18:42.51 21,35
69 101 NANNETTI ALBERTO 180 BPM 01:18:56.01 21,28
70 313 VERNIA FABIO VERNIABIKE ASD 01:18:59.18 21,27
71 317 PIETRONI FRANCESCO ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:19:34.76 21,11
72 418 BARBERINI EMANUELE ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:20:40.52 20,83
73 484 BUDELACCI MIRCO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:20:45.26 20,8
74 166 STRADA STEFANO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:20:47.77 20,8
75 260 CAVINA CHRISTIAN ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:21:24.02 20,64
76 265 ZANIBONI CARLO MTB LA RUPE 01:21:40.27 20,57
77 472 BONAIUTI FABIO MTB LA RUPE 01:21:48.19 20,54
78 207 ROCCA MASSIMO ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI 01:21:54.02 20,51
79 132 CANCELLIERI GABRIELE COBRAN BIKE RSM 01:22:26.76 20,38
80 510 MINOTTI GIONATA HOBBY BIKE CLUB MTB 01:22:59.19 20,25

Paolino
Evidenziato

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

81 127 GRAZIANI NICOLA POL. YOUNG LINE 01:23:18.52 20,17
82 103 PIOLANTI PIER DOMENICO 180 BPM 01:23:25.02 20,14
83 104 TAMPELLINI GIANLUCA 180 BPM 01:23:38.77 20,09
84 270 GORRIERI RICCARDO OLIMPIA BIKE 01:23:44.19 20,06
85 311 GRANDI ALBERTO VERNIA BIKE 01:23:59.19 20
86 280 CONVERTINO MATTEO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:24:03.02 19,99
87 477 MAGLIO SANDRO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:24:35.19 19,86
88 224 COLASUONNO VINCENZO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:25:55.04 19,55
89 217 VERIDIANI ALESSANDRO ASD OTW RAVENNA 01:26:02.20 19,53
90 86 TAROZZI ROBERTO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:26:04.19 19,52
91 13 FAGGIOLINI CRISTIAN AS TARTANA BIKE 01:26:21.52 19,46
92 439 DE ANGELIS MARCO 180 BPM 01:27:14.20 19,26
93 221 CIMATTI ANDREA ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:27:41.54 19,16
94 281 PERSIANI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:27:50.29 19,13
95 330 MAZZINI MARCO TEAM FUTA BIKE 01:28:08.54 19,06
96 318 GUERNIERI MASSIMO ASD GREEN DEVILS 01:28:18.04 19,03
97 31 LIVERANI ALESSANDRO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:29:02.79 18,87
98 489 PIRINI GIANLUCA 180 BPM 01:29:20.29 18,81
99 236 LEONELLI CARLO BAMBANA BIKE 01:29:23.05 18,8

100 146 FABIANI FABIO SPACCO ASD 01:29:32.79 18,76
101 191 FABBRI EUGENIO AS TARTANA BIKE 01:29:57.54 18,68
102 431 CIPOLETTI JURI KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:30:03.79 18,66
103 466 PIRRO MASSIMO G.S. DILETT. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 01:31:13.54 18,42
104 200 GABELLI LUCA 180 BPM 01:31:14.80 18,41
105 12 FIAMMENGHI ALBERTO AS TARTANA BIKE 01:31:15.79 18,41
106 482 MORETTI ALESSANDRO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:32:11.04 18,22
107 262 NIRO LA TORRETTMARCO INDIVIDUALE 01:34:21.80 17,81
108 287 RAMBELLI ANDREA ANNOPRIMO ASD 01:36:09.80 17,47
109 345 BIANCHI ROBERTO BAMBANA BIKE 01:36:28.55 17,42
110 301 SCARPONI CARLO ASD ANNO PRIMO 01:36:42.05 17,37
111 15 GRANDI ENRICO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:37:25.55 17,25



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

112 328 MISSIROLI ROBERTO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:39:07.81 16,95
113 329 BURATTONI FERRUCCIO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:39:10.56 16,94
114 238 PARAZZA FABIANO POLISPORTIVA FIORENZUOLA 01:40:00.31 16,8
115 251 BEGHELLI LUCA BUNNY HOP CYCLING TEAM ASD 01:40:40.22 16,69
116 333 CARATI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:41:32.81 16,55
117 500 BACCI EZIO A.K.S. ASD 01:43:27.56 16,24
118 268 LUNEDEI VALENTINO GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:43:30.56 16,23
119 269 BISSONI GIANNI GOOD BIKE AS RONCOFREDDESE 01:44:26.56 16,09
120 470 BUCCI ROBERTO GRUPPO TNT 01:48:13.82 15,52

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 437 PRETOLANI TIBERIO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:04:25.74 26,08
2 445 GALAMINI MAURIZIO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:05:21.16 25,71
3 139 SALVATORI STEFANO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:06:37.74 25,22
4 60 LEONI GERMANO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:07:31.74 24,88
5 109 BIANCHINI GIORGIO TEAM BIKE 2000 ASD 01:08:09.24 24,65
6 138 RAGGINI ROBERTO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:08:32.74 24,51
7 337 MICHELINI ENZO POLISPORTIVA VAL DI LORETO 01:08:54.50 24,38
8 208 AGNOLETTI PIERPAOLO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:09:06.00 24,31
9 56 FIORINI FABIO VAL MONTONE ADVENTURE ASD 01:09:50.99 24,06

10 498 ZANIBONI ROBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:10:35.75 23,8
11 85 BABINI GIOVANNI SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:11:04.50 23,64
12 84 MAGRINI STEFANO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:11:18.50 23,56
13 204 DOMENICONI ROBERTO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:11:20.17 23,55
14 198 NOBILE PAOLINO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:11:20.50 23,55
15 81 CERONI MAURIZIO IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:11:27.50 23,51
16 33 SAVINO CARMINE TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:11:34.75 23,47
17 406 BRIGANTI GIANNI KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:12:24.00 23,2
18 490 BECIANI FRANCO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:12:29.50 23,18
19 57 FABBRI DOMENICO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:12:49.75 23,07

Cat. A 4

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

20 55 BOLOGNA RICCARDO ASD SBUBBIKERS 01:12:56.17 23,03
21 97 CAMINATI ROBERTO 180 BPM 01:13:32.75 22,85
22 140 ALESSANDRINI GUGLIELMO ASD ECOLOGY TEAM 01:13:41.25 22,8
23 37 FABBRI FABIO 180 BPM 01:13:49.75 22,76
24 230 LAMI FLAVIO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:14:16.75 22,62
25 54 DALL'OSSO CARLO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:14:45.75 22,47
26 243 BUSSOLI PAOLO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:14:49.70 22,45
27 11 NERI FABIO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 01:15:09.25 22,36
28 32 MINARDI MARCO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:15:56.75 22,12
29 284 MELLONI NICOLA ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:15:59.51 22,11
30 506 TERZIARI ALBERTO POL. YOUNG LINE 01:16:11.76 22,05
31 509 GIACON STEFANO BAMBANA BIKE 01:16:16.01 22,03
32 62 RUGGIERO BRUNO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:16:21.00 22
33 247 BISSI PARIDE ASD POLISPORTIVA GRAMA 01:16:30.76 21,96
34 183 ARGINI FABRIZIO ASD ONLYOFF DUE RUOTE 01:17:03.01 21,8
35 430 NATALI ADRIANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:17:25.51 21,7
36 10 MONDUZZI MORENO IMOLA BIKE ASD 01:17:36.51 21,65
37 403 BELLINI GIORGIO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:17:39.18 21,64
38 58 MESSINA GIUSEPPE BAMBANA BIKE 01:18:03.51 21,52
39 425 BRUNETTI GIOVANNI BARACCA LUGO 01:18:03.76 21,52
40 344 CASTELLANI PAOLO MX SCHOOL TF 01:18:06.76 21,51
41 452 MEDRI FRANCESCO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:18:36.76 21,37
42 267 BEST TOM RICHARD ASD CLUB CICLI MALINI 01:18:38.01 21,36
43 448 PARA MASSIMO BRUNO BIKE TUNING 01:18:40.18 21,36
44 505 PANCISI GABRIELE GRUPPO TNT 01:18:57.26 21,28
45 8 CAMPANINI GIANNI PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:19:01.01 21,26
46 348 CURTI GIORGIO GS BIKE LUGO 01:19:14.76 21,2
47 40 PIANOSI MARCELLO ASD CESENA BIKE 01:20:33.26 20,86
48 249 GIULIONI GABRIELE ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:20:37.52 20,84
49 447 MASINI STEFANO ASD SBUBBIKERS 01:20:54.72 20,77
50 491 BURZACCA ANDREA GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:20:59.52 20,75

Paolino
Evidenziato

Paolino
Evidenziato



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

51 514 OTTAVIANI ROBERTO ASD OLIVIERO 01:21:11.19 20,69
52 212 ANCARANI GIULIO SOCIETA' DE AMICIS ASD CICLOAMAT01:21:15.02 20,68
53 30 MAVILLA PAOLO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:21:34.90 20,6
54 26 BROCCOLI SANDRO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO 01:21:42.01 20,56
55 277 CASTELLARI VALERIO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:21:50.02 20,53
56 307 CERETI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA SAN VITTORE - ALFIO T01:22:44.77 20,31
57 158 FAGGIOLI ANDREA ASD TEAM COMACO 01:23:14.01 20,18
58 254 GUALANDI STEFANO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:23:35.52 20,1
59 234 DI LEVA PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 01:23:53.19 20,03
60 279 GUGLIELMI DAVIDE ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:24:00.53 20
61 272 CANESTRINI PIERO GRUPPO TNT 01:24:05.02 19,98
62 286 CROCETTI ENRICO ANNOPRIMO ASD 01:25:13.03 19,71
63 266 RIMONDI ROBERTO MTB LA RUPE 01:25:22.53 19,68
64 513 CASTELLARI CLAUDIO ASD CMA IMOLA 01:25:39.28 19,61
65 512 BRUNETTI GIULIANO ASD CMA IMOLA 01:26:24.52 19,44
66 402 NALDINI DANIELE VITAMINA TEAM BALDONI 01:26:27.79 19,43
67 511 ZANIBONI TIZIANO ASD CMA IMOLA 01:27:04.54 19,3
68 479 BEVILACQUA MASSIMO KTM FORTI E LIBERI 01:27:22.54 19,23
69 420 GAUDENZI GUGLIELMO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:27:31.04 19,2
70 190 BABINA GABRIELE SPEED BIKE 01:27:43.54 19,15
71 292 MONDUZZI GIOVANNI ASD GZ TEAM YOUNG WILDS 01:27:58.54 19,1
72 515 GUIDI OTTORINO ASD ORO BIANCO PIRATA TEAM CERV01:28:04.54 19,08
73 72 BARTOLONI GIANNI SAN MARINO MTB TEAM 01:28:30.53 18,98
74 111 SOLFRINI VANNI TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:28:33.78 18,97
75 276 CASACCI SILVANO ASD LEONARDI RACING TEAM 01:28:46.20 18,93
76 334 MIGLIORELLI MAURO ASD SAMBI TEAM 01:30:46.54 18,51
77 502 MIRANDOLA FABIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:31:32.54 18,35
78 291 CASTORI MERIS SPACCO ASD 01:31:40.29 18,33
79 162 MORDENTI FERNANDO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:32:03.20 18,25
80 302 BELLINI GIANNI MILLENIUM ASD 01:32:23.04 18,19
81 492 GARAVINI DAVIDE 180 BPM 01:33:15.55 18,02



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

82 123 ZANCHINI LORIS ARTUSIANA BIKE 01:34:46.05 17,73
83 153 CANGINI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:35:30.55 17,59
84 169 CANONICI IVO TEAM ZANETTI ASD 01:37:15.80 17,28
85 338 OCCHIALINI PIETRO A.S.D. NAUTILUS 01:39:42.06 16,85
86 77 COLOMBO ROBERTO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:41:00.22 16,63
87 231 FILIPPUCCI GUSTAVO BAMBANA BIKE 01:41:22.31 16,57
88 232 ARLOTTI MAURIZIO TEAM TORPEDO BIKE 01:42:05.06 16,46
89 493 BALDISSERRI PIETRO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:42:11.22 16,44
90 125 GASTALDI CARLO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:46:05.57 15,84

Pos Pettorale Cognome Nome Squadra Time Media
1 19 CALISE MARCO ASCD VALLE DEL CONCA 01:06:38.99 25,21
2 161 MAMBELLI MARINO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:07:33.99 24,87
3 51 PREDIERI GIACOMO BAMBANA BIKE 01:08:50.49 24,41
4 42 BECCI MORENO GRUPPO TNT 01:14:57.76 22,41
5 429 POLI STEFANO ROMAGNA BIKE GRANDI EVENTI 01:15:21.01 22,3
6 44 ACCIAI MAURIZIO GRUPPO TNT 01:18:46.01 21,33
7 274 CAVINA ORIANO BAMBANA BIKE 01:19:01.01 21,26
8 468 BRACCIAROLI EMILIO GRUPPO TNT 01:19:18.77 21,19
9 50 RIGHETTI PIETRO BAMBANA BIKE 01:19:28.51 21,14

10 503 GIULIANELLI MARIO ASD GS MONDOBICI FERMIGNANO 01:20:54.52 20,77
11 202 BIASOLI GUIDO TEAM FERRARA BIKE 01:21:21.27 20,65
12 441 FERRI MAURO BAMBANA BIKE 01:21:37.02 20,58
13 460 LOMBARDI TIZIANO GRUPPO TNT 01:21:44.52 20,55
14 414 TONELLI ROBERTO GRUPPO TNT 01:23:05.27 20,22
15 258 CORADUCCI ALBERTO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:24:12.52 19,95
16 241 GUCCINI DOMENICO TEAM K-ONE ASD 01:26:50.20 19,35
17 188 CIMINI LUCIANO ASD TEAM BIKE VALCONCA 01:27:35.29 19,18
18 413 GOLFI MARIO ASD IMOLA BIKE 01:27:56.01 19,11
19 59 VILLI ROBERTO ARTUSIANA BIKE 01:27:56.74 19,11

Cat. A 5



16-03-2014 Fratta Terme 
Arrivo per Categoria 

20 494 GRASSI GIULIANO GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT P01:29:09.04 18,84
21 70 TIRABASSI MARCELLO SCORPION BIKE MTB 01:30:32.79 18,56
22 331 AMADASI ENRICO BAMBANA BIKE 01:34:23.80 17,8
23 164 PREVIATO MASSIMO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:34:38.55 17,75
24 239 BEZZI CLAUDIO TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 01:34:50.21 17,72
25 226 PELLEGRINI MARCO BAMBANA BIKE 01:36:11.80 17,47
26 486 BISSIONI LORENZO PEDALE CESENATE CICLI NERI 01:37:04.30 17,31
27 201 LAZZARI ADOLFO TEAM FERRARA BIKE 01:37:47.30 17,18
28 160 GOLFERA FABRIZIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:37:57.30 17,15
29 456 RAVAIOLI GIANCARLO GRUPPO TNT 01:38:15.81 17,1
30 159 GEMINIANI CLAUDIO ASD TEAM COMACO 01:39:46.80 16,84
31 507 OTTAVIANI GIULIANO SC VELOCIRAPTOR 01:46:02.82 15,84
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